VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Olde Towne East - Phase 5 PROJECT NO.: ST 10-04
LOCATION: Windsar Avenue & Craig Place CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONIRACTOR: Alamp Concrete Contractors DATE: ! 1:/3@{ IO %

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final Balancing of Pay items and extra work

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $1,474,276.79
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 1 &2 [2] $5,105.07
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $1,479,381.86
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $21,554.38
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $1,500,936.24
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+{4]) $26,659.45

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:  (c.0 #&’) Qi erlendac davs 45

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 154 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $2,004,403.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,724,000.00

RECOMMENDED F ACCEPTANCE : /

# 2/ 5/ I

&é 2 /2 5’ 1
; Approved By: £ 2/?/0
esident Engiréer Date ,fyﬂf,, iréctor of Finance Date
um o folo. . 12~ 8 ’ /O Approved By:
Contractor Q o Date  (<$iKor2s%) Village Manager Date
MM L. ZM ?7// Approved By W /‘}//’f/ s
Village Engineer Date  CsKuzs%)  “Vjlage Pregjeént Date
e (eso
Director of Public Works " 7 Date " Date
=Y 1,
stant Director of Ei Déte

it is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended o incorporate this Change Order.




(90/9) L jo | ebed
8ebes'lz § |IV10L
‘peJiedsal aq
0} papasu S8IIAIeS JaMas B JLUl) pUodss
e Joj Buidetoapia ay) Bumainal 1eyy (8L 2211 ! b 25'622'c$ S1_|o Joxseh odid sopues Aejues Jjedoy | wes
JOSPUIAA
uo JuswaAed 91910U09 JO UOKINISUCD (a3LNior) W2 £
Ypm pajeroosse seniuenb jo [BUORIPPY|00°0+2'S$ 18 8.8v 00°0¥$ QqADS |162'% ANAWIAY J1THONOD INIWID ANYTLHOL]| 9€1 | 0090007F
pasn jou waj Aed|oo'1$- (1) 0 00'1$ NOL |1 {LYOD JNId) ALYOIUODY| ee1 | 005000t
A1b peseaiosp sjusweinseaw [eul4]00°68%- (68) Gl 00°L$ WO |v0l {LvOD ININC) STYRIFLYW SNONIWNLIG] ze1 | 00£000FF
Pa)SIXe yjem ou S1aym
Alemepls pue Aemaaup Jiq o) b peppy|0g¥Se'zS g8 62.°1 04128 QAND [pP9'L NOLLYAYOXT HLYVY3| 621
Ajb pasealoap sjuawainsesw [eu14{00'6ES- (1) 0982 006£% 1004 |182 w01 ‘Idld IOVId-NI-GIdN2| su1 | 00L000HY
Ajb paseasoU) sjuswaInsesw [eul4{00°ZLES 8 889 00684 1004 |0g9 «8 ‘3dld FOVId-NI-a34N2| +11 | 0Ev00FEY
Ab paseaiou sjuswieunsesw [eul4{00°699'L$ 11l G9¢ 00'GL$ 1408 [¥S2 WD 8 ‘SHIAVC A13MONOD| 211 | 00800€28
HLONIHLS ATdY3
A1b paseaiou) sjusweinsesw [eul4{00°0.2$ 9 S6 00°5¥$ 1004 |68 HOIH - 3AIM .21 ‘ONI9GT 1IUINOD| 211
Z¢Z 2L ‘gLz Bpig Je suop YUoM|00°00E" 13 92 9z 00'05$ airos |0 W01 INFWIAYL AVMIAIYA SNONIWNLIG] cou
ONINYATO 3L T4 13Nl FUNLONYLS
fib peseasosp sjuswainsesw [Buld 00 v$- () 89 00°'1% Hova |22 JOVNIVHA “TOYINOD INFWIATS| e6 | 0L200£2F
Ab pasealoul sjualiinsealw [BUI4|00°6ze$ g 0oy 00'69% 1004 |ssy 8 HIMIS AYVLINYS| c¢ | ovee090r
Ab pasealdosp sjusweaunseaul euld|oo'sze’os-  [(SB1) GGl 00°6e$ 1408 |ose WILSAS TIVYM DNINIVLIY ¥v1naol| »s | 8080908
Ab pesealoul sjuswRInseaw [BU14{00°082' LS ze Zgl 00°0v$ aADS |00l W8 INTFWIAVD AVMIAIEIA SNONINNLIE] os
HHOM
(Z# 0D i psjonpap Apuepaapeul way|00°0£8'v$ Giv'e GLY'Z 002 1004 [0 TIHLOTIT HOH TUIMOVE 2 HONIHL| 82 | #LELOGSE
Z1'9-9 3dAL ‘HILLND
A3b pasealoul sjuswainsesw [eui4|00"09Z$ 0T rree 00'¢LS 1004 |vee'e ANY g4ND 1THONOD NOLLYNIGWOD| 29 | 00ZL0L1E
Ab paseasoul sjuswainsesw [BUl4|00°91L$ or'o L 00°0¥$ 1004 [099 W8 Z 3dAL 'Y SSYT10 "SHIMAS WHOLS| oz | 05200082
Aib paseaiou) sjusweinsesw [euld|00°052'L$ gzl 8rg 00°01% aADsS ezl TYACWAY INIWIAYD AvAm3AIbal vz | 00200252
Ab pasesiou sjuswainsesw [eul4|0S°058$ 18 65L'S 05'0L$ aADS [820'6 IYAOWTS INIWIAVYL] =z | SLa10L12
IVID3dS 'HONI &
Aib pasesioul sjuswainseaw [euld|0L 8v$ gl 1£6'9L 0L€$ 1408 |F28'9L  |MIYM3AIS 1IHONOD INTFWID ANY1LMOd| 2z | 00010012
W™IDAdS
Aib paseaioul sjuswsinsesw jeuld|00°0883$ 44 168 00°0v$ aADS 826 ‘HONI 8 “INIJWIAYd A¥YMIAIEA D2d| oz | 05200802
Aib pesealoul sjuswINseaW [eul4100°6ZL LS 6 GZ 00°521$ NOL [91 04N 0. XIW 'ISHNOD 30v4HNs YWH| & | 02#00202
A1b pasesioy; sjueweinsesw euli|o0 095 1§ gl ¥e 000Z1$ NOL |12 0ZN '0'6L-11 'FSHNOD HAANIF YWH] &1 | 00210202
Jusweses Aelodwsy
- (lemspis au) pulyaq) yiom enx3]oo'see e gzl 79e'¢ 0093 gADS |6£9'2 TVID3dS ‘ONIAaos| e | 05£10102
Jusweses Leiodws)
- (lemapis 2y} puiyaq) slom enx3|00'98¢' L$ 899 L0E'E 00'2$ QADS |6£9'2 o7 'OV 1d ® HSINYNG T0SdOL| zt | 00£10L0Z
pesn jJou way Aed|ooees- {€g) 0 00'L$ LINN €S ONIMILYM IWINIWIIddNS] 2 | 00210102
Ab paseaioul sjuswainsesw [eul4|09°z¢ gl 0S/. 0Z°0% 1004 |/£2 JONIS AUVHOIWIL] ¢ | 000L0LOZ
Aib pasesioul sjuswainsesw (eu|ogzz 1 L 191 05°LL$ LINN |09l (VI SLINN SL ¥IAO) TVAOWIY I3dL| z | 01200102
A)b pasealoul sjuslanseall LU |00'CTH 4 oLz 05°LLS LINN {802 {V1Q SLINO SL OL 9) IVAOWIY 33¥L] 1 | 04100102
Ajpuenp aolid Ajuenp way Aeg
:o_uz_._ommﬂ_ unouwy qUuBRYPIq PIsSIADY »nun un jusuang way] "ON poposn
€ i 19plQ abuey)
010Z/0€/1) G 9SEU - }Seq aumo] 3p|0




